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LED insert for BIG LED PLOT

3 ,8W, blue, IP67

Article number
Type of lamp
Lamp

Number of light
sources

Lamp included
Height
Diameter

Net weight
Gross weight
Voltage

Max. wattage
Protection class
Material

Way of mounting
Remark 1
Remark 2
Remark 3

Remark 4

Average lifespan
Luminous flux

Suitable for
lamps from EEC

Suitable for
lamps up to EEC

550337
LED lamp
SMD LED

18

Yes

3.1 cm
13 cm
0.222 kg
0.291 kg
12 Volt
3.8 Watt
1l

plastic

recessed ground mounting

Plot insert for LED Big Plot 227371 /-2 /-4
Operate with conventional transformers only
150 cm connection lead incorporated

Energy labels in your language are available in the
Service Area sub point Download

20000 Hours
130 Im

A

A++

Low-voltage LED insert for the combined usage with one of the BIG
LED PLOT ROUND covers. The electrical connection is made via a
separately available and toroidal 12V transformer. This insert is
available in various colours and rated IP67 it is suitable for outdoor
use. This luminaire contains built-in LED lamps. EEK: A - A++. The
lamps cannot be changed in the luminaire.
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