





LED insert for BIG LED PLOT

3 ,8W, blue, IP67

Article number	550337
Type of lamp	LED lamp
Lamp	SMD LED
Number of light sources	18
Lamp included	Yes
Height	3.1 cm
Diameter	13 cm
Net weight	0.222 kg
Gross weight	0.291 kg
Voltage	12 Volt
Max. wattage	3.8 Watt
Protection class	III
Material	plastic
Way of mounting	recessed ground mounting
Remark 1	Plot insert for LED Big Plot 227371 / -2 / -4
Remark 2	Operate with conventional transformers only
Remark 3	150 cm connection lead incorporated
Remark 4	Energy labels in your language are available in the Service Area sub point Download
Average lifespan	20000 Hours
Luminous flux	130 lm
Suitable for lamps from EEC	A
Suitable for lamps up to EEC	A++

Low-voltage LED insert for the combined usage with one of the BIG LED PLOT ROUND covers. The electrical connection is made via a separately available and toroidal 12V transformer. This insert is available in various colours and rated IP67 it is suitable for outdoor use. This luminaire contains built-in LED lamps. EEK: A - A++. The lamps cannot be changed in the luminaire.